g3oCcTig

13:33:13(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

Gulfstream Tropical 30SEPI1S

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Supexrfecta

3

PAYS
RUNNERS
CEFFICIAL
15

1

10

6

OFFICIAL
1571

OFFICTATL
15/1/710

OFFICIAL
15/1/10/6

15/1/10/6

Win

21.20

$2.00 PAYS
279,20

$2.00 PAYS
2387.20

$1.00 PAYS
29171.00

030CT18

AnT/MA3 19.2.0

({US Dollars)

Place

15.40
20.860

$1.00 PAYS
139.60

$0.50 PAYS
589,30

$0.10 PAYS
2917.10

Show

6.80
6,20
i5.z20

{U8 Dollars}

(US Dellars)

{US Dcllars)




030CT18

13:33:13{EDT}

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 13

SOURCE

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

Gulfstream Tropical 30SEPI1S8

LA
ORDER COF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

1

ki

i3

OFFICIAL
2/1

OFFICIAL
9/1/1

OFFICIAL
9/1/7/ALL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
15/9

9/1/7/13

Win

37.20

$2.00 PAYS
612.20

52.00 PAYS
11517.80

$1.00 PAYS
2321.80

$2.00 PAYS
734.60

030CT18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

{U8 Dollars)

51

50.

50.

$1.

Place

27.40
24.80

.00 PAYS

306.10

50 PAYS
2879.45

10 PAYS
232.18

00 PAYS
367.30

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

8.20
14.20
14.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)



